
Thursday, July 1a. am. Breakfast Session
9. 5 Especially for Women (Patrici;
Murphy
9.30 Phil Harris and his Orehestra
9 45 Hawatian Harmonies10. 0 Park Abyss
10.156 Manhunt
10.30 The Meredith Scandal10.45 sydney MacEwan (tenor)11. 0 Close down
6. Op.m. June Hutton and Gordon MacRae6.30 The Marimba Serenaders6.45 songs by Jane Morgan7. 0 Famous Rescues7.15 Sporting Roundup (Norm Nielsen)7.30 ‘Cowboy Corner: The Tumbleweeds7.45 The Squadronaires
8. 0 Farm TopicsFor the Countrywoman (Mary MacDon-_
8.15 Listeners’ Requests10. 0 Mike McCreary, Operator10.30 Close down

2XN 1340 NELSON ,a4 am. lreakfast Session
m.

45
and Winifted Davey (pianos) PeterAkister (bass), ret Grieve (drums )(BBC9.4 Musie of Rie Rodgers9.30 Play: All the Way to Frisco, byNorman Edwards (NZBS)
Peter Dawson Favourites10.10 Albert Sandler, his Trio and

Orchestra
10.30 Close down

SYACHRISTCHURCH690 ke, 434 m.
9.30 a.m, For Male Chorus46 Short Piano Classics
10. 0 Musie While You Work10.30 Devotional Service
10.45 Bullet Music: Mam’zelle Angot

Lecocq11. 0 Mainly for Women: Country Club:Three Generations
11.30 Songs for Winter
11.46 Richard Crean and his Orehestra
3? O Lunch Musiep.m. Mainly for Women: Beauty
Care for the Older Woman, by Flizabeth
Laing (NZBS); A Teacher Remembers,
by M. S. Johnston (NZBS)
2.30 Musie While You Work3.9 CLASSICAL HOUR
Composer of the Week: DebussyImages for Orchestra\
Khapsody for Orchestra and Saxophonetheria4.0 Miss Billy }

4.30 The Fourth at St, Michael's
4.45 Variety5.15 Children’s Session: Junior Digest
6.45 Musie by Jimmy MeHugh
6. 0 Listeners’ Requests
7.15 For Farmers: Discussion arrangedby the Crop Research Division and Fed-
erated Farmers (NZBS)
7.34 Dad and Dave7.46 Fanfare with Brian Marston and his
Orchestra (Studio)
. 8 Play: The zoe

of Dandy Dick, by
Dick Cross (NZBS
9.32 Modern Musie: Your Dancing
Party, with Woody Herman’s Orchestra(VOA)
9.45 Chuy Reves at the Piano
970. 0 Turk Murphy and his Jazz Band
10.30 Jerez Prado and his Orchestra
11.20 Close down

5)
RS La tales as5. Op.m. Concert Hour

6. 0 Dinner Music
7. 0 Irmgard Seefried (soprana), Eliza-
beth Hoengen (contralto). Hugo Meyer-Welfing (tenor), Hans Hotter (baritone)
and Friedrich

Wwenrer and Herman vonNordberg (pian zThe Love \ altzes, Op, 52
Brahms7.30 The London Philharmonic Orches-

tra econdneted by FEdnard van Reinum
Varlastong

on a Theme of Haydn, Op.
56A (St. Antoni Chorale) rahms

7. District Weather Forecast9. 0 Between Ourselves: Feminine Topics |

9.30 Wizards of the Keyboard10. O The Evil Lady10.15 The Dark God
10.30 Robert Farnon and his Orchestra10.45) buke Ellington
11. 0 Close down
8. Op.m. Light Orchestras and Choirs8.30 Nelson Hit Parade
7. 9 Meet Mr. Mystery (final broadcast)7.15 Hammond Organ7.30 Fragments of Theatre Music
38. 0 Rural Broadcast
8.15 Song Album
8. Interlude for Rhythm: James Moody

7.47 Guide to Good Listening: July. C.Foster Browhe reyiews musical pro-
grammes, while James Walshe = dealswith the spoken worda Chigi Quintet
Piano QOuintet, Op. 57 Shostakovich

~~
8.39 Bidu Savao (soprano) with Eight‘Celli ang Bass
Bachianas Brasileiras, No. 5

Villa-Lobos
8.46 Janos Starker (‘cello) and Otto
Herz (piano)
Sonata, Op. 4 Kodaly9. 6 London Studio

Conoart
The BRE

Northern Orchestra (BBC
9.35 Canadian Dominion Day _ Pro-a: (For details see 2YC)640. — Jacques String OrchestraPaul's Suite ,10.17 The Ballad of Lord Randal: dis-
cussion about its History,
ba’
musie (NZBS)1 Close down4 1160 kJIMARU, ,,. 04am, Tunes for Toast9. O Good Morning, Ladies9.30 Jimmy Shand and his Music9.45 Hits from the Shows

10. 0 Lady in Distress40.15 The Devil and the Lady
10.30 Never Let Me Love You90.46 Barbara Dale
414. 0 Close down
6. Op.m. Teatable Melodies
/-~6.15 Raneh House Refrains6.30 Solo Spot
(6.45 Vocal Interlude7.9 The Hodlars
7.156 Four Corners
7-30 Jonnny Raven
7. Vintage Vocals

ony wm

&

Soaw

H.S.A. Review
Listeners’ RequestsFlint of the Flying Squad (BBC)

O Reflective Strains :

Close down

V7, ,,GREYMOUTH_0 ke
9.45 a.m. Morning Star: Elisabeth Schu-
mann

y

> @oo

10. 0 Devotional Service
10.48 Miss Billy
10.30 Music While You Work
11. 0 Women’s Session
11.15 Concert Memories
11.45 In Lighter Mood
12. 0 Lunch Music
2. Op.m. Classical Music
Svmphonie Suite: Scheherezade, Op.
"BS. Rimsky-Korsakov

2.46 The Mountebank
3. 0 Music While You Work
3.30 All Star Variety4.0 The Burtons of Banner Street
4.12 Recital for Two
4.45 Comedy Corner
5. O In Sentimental Mood
5.15 Children’s Session: Radio Circle
(Uncle John); Stampman
5.45 Tea Dance
6. 0 Dad and Dave
7.15 Garden Expert (O, H, Jackson):
7.30 DORIS HOGG (soprano)
Love, Here is My Heart Silesu
Song of Paradise King
Laughing Song
What's in the Air Today

(The Bat) J. Strauss
Eden

(Studio)
8. 0 imperishable Story: The English
Way, by. Antonia Ridge (NZBS)
8.20 Soldiers of the Queen: Billy Cot-
ton and his Band
8.30 Variety Digest
9.32 Secrets of Scotland Yard
10. Q Cafe on the Corner
10.30 Close down

fy DUNEDIN780 ke. 384 m.
9.30 a.m. Music While You Work
10.10 instrumental Interlude
10.20 Devotional Service
10.45 Miss Billy
11. © Topics for Women: Mansfield Park |(BBC); Stars to Steer By-the Personal |
Philosophy of Fmily Baiseen (NZBS);_
Parisian Interlude, talk by Joyce Guppy >11.35 Morning Proms:a 0 Luneh Music2. Op.m. Popular. Songs Old and New:
Henry Rudolph and his Harmony Seren-
adersa with

Kieaaae noe (baritone)
2.30 Music While You Work3.0 The Caravan Passes

3.30 CLASSICAL HOUR
String Quartet in F, Op. 96 (Nigger

Dvora
Scheherazade Ravel
Visions Fugitives, Op. 22 Prokofieff4.30 London Studio Melodies: Bernard
Monshin and his Concert Tango Orehes-tra (BRC)
5. 0 Tea Table Tunes
5.15 Children’s sesSion: Talking About
Books; Young Jane
6. 0 Rhythm of the Islands6.15 Produce Market Report7.15 Song and Story of the Maori

NZBS) ;7.30 Calling Ail Scots (William Brown)
8. 0 Dunedin Studio Orchestra con-
ducted by Gil Deech (Studio)8.30 The Good Companions
9.30 know Your Game: Golf, by Lind-
say Brown
9.35 Heritage of Song
10. O Affairs of Haftlequin
10.30 Old Time Ballroom: Sydney Thomp-son’s Orchestra (BRC)
11.20 Close down

ING 500EE
5. Op.m. Concert Hour
6. 0 Dinner Music
7. 0 Arthur Gleghorn (fute), William
kKosinski (English horn) with the Los
Angeles Chamber Symphony conducted
by Harold Byrns
Concerto da Camera for Flute, Eng-
lish Horn and Strings Honegger

7.15 Review (Jean Johnson): Houses
for Otago--As They Are, the second talkby FE. J.. McCoy: Writers in Eclipse: The
Raven (Fdgar Allan Poe) (NZBS)
7.50 The Roval Philharmonic Orchestra
condueted by Sir Thomas Beecham
North Country Sketches Delius,
8.15 The Gilbert and Ellice Islands
Colony: Where it is, and how you get
there, the first of four talks by Douglas
Mckenzie (NZBS)
8.30 Schubertclifford Curzon (piano)
Fantasy in € Minor, Op, 15 (The Wanh-derer)
Gerard souzay (baritone)
Death and the Youth
The Youth at the Well
The Wanderer on the Moon —

To Her Picture
Love's Message
The Pittsburgh Symphony Orchestra
conducted by William Steinberg
Symphony No, 2 in B Flat
9.35 Canadian Dominion Day Pro-
gramme (For details see 2YC)
10. & Budapest String Quartet
Quartet No, 15 in A Minor, Op, 132

Beethoven
11. 0 Close down

AXD 420 DUNEDIN,
6. Op.m. Teatime Tunes
6.30 Presbyterian Hour
7.15 Best in the West
7.30 Cowboy Roundup
8.15 Swing Session
10.30 Close down

AYL.ANYERCARGHLL,
9.30a.m. This Week’s Composer: Bach
10. O Devotional Service
10.18 The Burtons of Banner Street
10.30 Music While You Work
411. 0 Women at Home: Auckland paneldisetss questions ailecting Home and
Family
11.30 Miniature Concert
12. 0 sen MusicOt Beg m, The Caravan Passes"Royal Philharmonic and
Margherita Grandi (soprano)Overture: The Corsair Berlioz
La Luce Langue
Sleep-walking Seene (Macbeth) Verdi
Closing Seene (Koanga) Delius
Love Scene (Fenershot) R. Strauss
0 John MeCormack (tenor)
15 Richard Crean Orchestra
.30 Hospital

pension,[t) Over to You (BBC)30 Queen's Hall Light Orchestra and
Webster Booth
5. 0 Rotorua Maori Choir
5.16 Children’s Hour: Time for Juniors;
The Moonflower (ABC); Junior Enter-
tainers :

6.45 Tango Tunes
6. 0 Beloved Vagabond
4«:9 After Dinner Music
7.16 Variety Magazine
7.46 Palace of Varietiss (PEC)
8.146 Twenty and Out
8.35 A Song Remembered: Melodies welove presented by The Choristers, with
Eve Anderson (soprano) (Studio)
9.32 Donald Munro . (baritone) and
Shirley Carter (piano)
Songs by Contemporary English Com-
posers:
The Song of Songs
The Savoury Seal
Queen Mab
Jolly Good Ale = Old Jacobson(NZBS)

9.44 Jean Pongnet (violin), Frederick
Riddle (viola) and Anthony Pini
(’cello)Trio in G Wioeran
10.15 As i Knew Him: Sir Edward Elgar,
a personal ae oe Sir Adrian Boult(BBC)
10.30 Jazz Time
11.20 Close down

c007
Clever
cooking
wltamusrd
Here'S a tantalisingthought! Get the most outofthe roast byrubbingaspoonfulofdrymustard intothe beefbeforecooking: Irs superb1 Andtry the same
treatment with steak4 One teaspoon eachofmustard, sugarandsalt rubbed in beforegrilling ismiraculous in its eftect,
Andofcourse adabofmixed mustard on the plate isa must

Colmans|Colmans
Mustarg] Mustard M6.3H


